FzIR L% = 5% = EFE

SHM74 481 BALDOEAE

BRI JR/\R
O —EBOERIH T, BB FATEM S M EREFA) R B
. JR Agat Li
LB (R | XE % — e o - . =
U . =5 % HRIE & IS % EHEREED | REFEREZEO | HEER
eno Omiya o -
. ; & i3 INRBA—SF)L
Station Station . . . ) .
(Departures) (Depart ) Takasaki Shin—Maebashi | Shin—Maebashi Naganohara Naganohara b1
epartures Station Station Station Kusatsuguchi Kusatsuguchi |Kusatsu Onsen
(Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) Station Station Bus Terminal
(Arrivals) (Departures) (Arrivals)
(MEH) 6:10 6:19 (BEFEH 6:23 7:49 7:54 8:19
(BEEH) 7:26 s SR 8:49 8:54 9:22
(EEH) 8:53 AL 10:19 10:26 10:54
9:00
(Bi#-m7531%) (&)11:31 11:53
Xt -{KBEdR
Kusatsu*Shima # 31 9:26 10:20 s AL 11:24
Only in operation ) 11:31
on Saturdays and 'Xi‘HE '_ﬁ(El 11:56
holidays SN
XERIFXFNEOERHEL 11:31 11:59
(BE#) 10:44 s AL 12:05 12:12 12:37
10:00 (A)12:31 12:53
(BEE-mAB158)| 10:26 11:19 - FEAAL - - - 12:18
Kusatsu*Shima # 1 12:31 12:56
(EER) 11:44 s RRAL 13:19 13:26 13:51
13:54 14:16
(MEH 12:37 12:47 (BE#®) 12:55 14:20 14:25 14:53
12:10 (A)14:45 15:07
(E#E-mAp35) 12:35 13:33 s FEHRATL - 14:34
Kusatsu* Shima# 3 14:45 15:10
(EEH) 13:55 s RRAL 15:25 15:32 15:57
(ME4R) 15:08 15:18 (BEH) 15:20 16:49 16:54 17:19
(ME4R) 16:07 16:17 (FEH) 16:21 17:35 17:40 18:08
(BEH) 17:08 - AL - 18:35 18:40 19:05
(BEH) 18:10 - AL - - 19:32 19:37 20:02
(BEH 19:17 - AL - 20:43 20:48 21:13
(ZEE#H) 20:35 e RIAL - 21:58 % * SR EHYEE A,
([‘ﬁ%ﬁ) 21:42 21:52 (3&%%&) 21:57 23-:05 * Warning: there is no connecting bus

(EZE#8)- - - Agatsuma Line.” (I E#R)- - Ryomo Line
BB OROBERIEICOFELTEH, EROLOBENRDERLHYET,

¢ ER (B 3R] LHE~REFRERONRIER-IWA £FEERF)  5370ACGET-2)
(E1) HRINEDREREFIAMEFI—AVHELGL>TEY, CRARICK ST, BEH - FICH - I
Doh, EENEGYVET,
(F2) LREMERFREHF-RAFEESOELEELLYFES,
(H@dE] LHE~RFREZO(GHKR+ETER) 3,080 [

(85 %] sB~EHFREZO(FER. ILAEBH+EBER)  1,1700
[ 2] EFREFO~EZERNAZ—IFIL(JR/NXEE) 780H



Fzik EEER = 2 > LH

SHM74 481 BAODOEAE

JR/NR SR
JR Bus (KX—HMOBMETE T, FHAE-SB MEEEREAA)
u
JR Agatsuma Line -
=8 k4 N Z & L AL —_ kg % J:E]’ %
HEEER |EHFEREZE0O| REFEREZEQO X HAE & HATEE =ilE & Ch ) (1)
NRA—ZF)L & Naga Nohara Omiya Station | Ueno Station
F Naganohara Kusatsuguchi Shin—Maebashi | Shin—-Maebashi Takasaki . .
(Arrivals) (Arrivals)
Kusatsu Onsen| Kusatsuguchi Station Station Station Station
Bus Terminal Station (Departures) (Arrivals) (Departures) (Arrivals)
(Departures) (Arrivals)
*EENREHYE A, | (BER 522 CRIIEL 6:44
Warning: there is no connecting bus (3&%{&%) 6:04 % AL 7:37
6:20 6:45 (BE#H) 7:05 AL 8:31
6:50 7:15 (BE#) 7:38 AL 9:10
8:10 8:38 (BEZEH 8:53 10:06 \(Tﬁ%ﬁ)m:m 10:19
9:20 9:48 (BZZE#) 10:08 - FAL- - 11:35
10:25 10:53 (BEH) 1:11 12:39 \(rﬁ%ﬁ)m:m 12:50
11:00 11:28 XA IXFEDEHLEL
13:07
(&)12:00 12:22 (E#-mp28) - FAL - 14:05 14:59 15:26
Kusatsu*Shima # 2
12:00 12:25 (BE#H 13:20 14:37 (MEH 14:40 14:49
14:06
(E2-mA348)
13:20 Kusatsu*Shima # 34
FRBFSIE(C 13:42 XL -ABDHETT - AL - - 15:12 16:07 16:32
EhtETET Only in operation
on Saturdays and
holidays
13:20 13:45 (BEH 14: 21 AL 15:57
(A)14:40 15:02 15:43 (F%485) R HRAEL - - 16:44 17:43 18:09
Kusatsu # 4
14:40 15:05 (BEH#) 15:50 AL 17:18
15:50 16:15 (BEE4#8) 16:39 L. 18:03
17:00 17:25 (BE#H 17:52 19:05 (MEH) 19:07 19:17
18:35 19:00 (BEH#H 19:18 20:31 (ME#R) 20:34 20:44
19:50 20:15 (BE#) 20:33 SR 21:59

(BZE#) - - - Agatsuma Line.” (1 E#R)- - - Ryomo Line

MIEBOEVOERINEICOZTELTY, ERMLOBBRNAAOERLHYES .

*ER

(%

2]l RERERO~LHEWRER- UG 2FEER)

(EE5E] REFREZA(FHER+SER) ~LE
(HRSE] REREZO(FER. XTHER+SER ~5H

[/~

R] EFERERNREZ—SIFILURNRER) ~RFREZO

5370 H(GE1-2)
GE1) BRI EDEEREHEHSEFI—XUHlELG>THY ., CHIARIZES T, EEH- FICH - B8

Slroh, SENELZYET,
(GE2) LEHEERES - BFIRHTELELSELLRYET,

3,080
1,170 H

780 H



